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YE Y

Division HorseName RiderName Sum of Points

-13 KC country Cash Taryn Millhisler 322

Candie Katelyn Myers 144

Zippos Redeemer Skylar Spickerman 80

Gota a Lota Karma Grace Klien 62

Simon Poco Ojos Rachael Miller 61

Kaylee Paige Schult 39

14-18 CB Rhumba Man Morgan Letzkus 292

Keep it Zipped Mr Kameryn Davis 175

Divas Wear Prada Gracie Spangler 138

Spotless Reputation Sophie Lewis 114

Blazin N' Dough Rachel Bigelow 101

Ima Red Hot Image Amanda Newman 51

Captain Alida Brune 44

Kaylee Meghan Schult 6

Loki Ashley Siegmund 6

19-39 MLL No Sudden Moves Sarah Guthrie 326

CJ Jayda Sykora 300

Willys Shinning Jewel (Lucy) Whitley Jackson 164

Genuine Jack Loena Lindsey Collin 40

Don’t Ya Love My Ride Samantha Collin 35

40+ Ten Kerrit Art Pam Millhisler 182

Triple Respect Sharon Sanborn-Rottman 23

Willys Shinning Jewel (Lucy) Kellie Hamann 13

Novice-Horse Lateified Kathy Netzley 100

Dazzled in Chocolate Melanie Blues 82

Lil Bit Invious Hannah Waters 66

CSC Rockin Ruby Sophie Lewis 66

TC Boston Slider Mackenzie Miller 27

Mr. Prince Charming (Peter) Ashley Siegmund 18

Novice-Rider Smoothie Kourtney Collin 47

Captain Bridger Brune 23

Don’t Ya Love My Ride Samantha Collin 5

ShowDates Included

5/13/2017 5/27/2017 5/28/2017 6/10/2017 6/11/2017 7/8/2017 7/9/2017

8/5/2017 8/6/2017
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Junior English Horse Blazin N' Dough Rachel Bigelow 14

Junior Western Horse Blazin N' Dough Rachel Bigelow 8

Senior English Horse MLL No Sudden Moves Sarah Guthrie 39

Divas Wear Prada Gracie Spangler 38

CJ Jayda Sykora 27

Willys Shinning Jewel (Lucy) Whitley Jackson 21

Spotless Reputation Sophie Lewis 19

Captain Alida Brune 4

Loki Ashley Siegmund 3

Senior Western Horse Keep it Zipped Mr Kameryn Davis 46

Willys Shinning Jewel (Lucy) Whitley Jackson 25

Spotless Reputation Sophie Lewis 15

CJ Jayda Sykora 12

Captain Alida Brune 11

Ima Red Hot Image Amanda Newman 10

Divas Wear Prada Gracie Spangler 7

MLL No Sudden Moves Sarah Guthrie 6

Genuine Jack Loena Lindsey Collin

Walk-Trot-Open Keep it Zipped Mr Kameryn Davis 122

CB Rhumba Man Morgan Letzkus 121

Blazin N' Dough Rachel Bigelow 69

Divas Wear Prada Gracie Spangler 67

Lateified Kathy Netzley 39

Captain Alida Brune 32

Ima Red Hot Image Amanda Newman 22

Triple Respect Sharon Sanborn-Rottman 20

Smoothie Kourtney Collin 15

MLL No Sudden Moves Sarah Guthrie 12

Lil Bit Invious Hannah Waters 11

Dazzled in Chocolate Melanie Blues 8

Simon Poco Ojos Rachael Miller 8

Zippos Redeemer Skylar Spickerman 3

Loki Ashley Siegmund 1

Mr. Prince Charming (Peter) Ashley Siegmund

Candie Katelyn Myers


